
The physics graduate students in the list below have indicated an 
interest in tutoring students in undergraduate physics courses. If 
you would be interested in having a tutor for one of these 
courses, please feel free to contact them. The tutoring is for a fee 
that you will need to negotiate with the tutor.

There is in addition free peer tutoring offered at the Rutgers 
Learning Centers 

 https://rlc.rutgers.edu/student-info/group-and-individual-
academic-support/peer-tutoring 

         

Graduate Student Tutor List

Name Email

Solomon Admasu admasu@physics.rutgers.edu

Elaad Applebaum applebaum@physics.rutgers.edu

Yssavo Camacho camacho@physics.rutgers.edu

Brandon Chiarito bchiarito@gmail.com

Anthony Frachioni frachioni@physics.rutgers.edu

Yixing Fu yf160@scarletmail.rutgers.edu

Steve Kaplan skaplan@physics.rutgers.edu

Ian Laflotte ilaflott@gmail.com

Seyed Sabok-Sayr saboksayr@physics.rutgers.edu

Leonardo Santana santana@physics.rutgers.edu

Jean P Walker jpwalker@physics.rutgers.edu

Jonathan Viereck viereck@physics.rutgers.edu
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